PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4282198

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MASAAKI KABE	12/08/2015
FUMITAKA GOTOH	12/08/2015
KAZUHIKO SAKO	12/08/2015
TOSHIYUKI NAGATSUMA	12/10/2015
KOJIRO IKEDA	12/08/2015
TSUTOMU HARADA	12/10/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JAPAN DISPLAY INC.	
Street Address:	3-7-1 NISHI-SHINBASHI MINATO-KU	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	105-0003	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14972250	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)827-8285

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (312)372-1121

chicago.patents@klgates.com Email:

THOMAS C. BASSO **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1135

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60690

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3724078-03592
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS C. BASSO
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas C. Basso/
DATE SIGNED:	02/20/2017

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 041302 FRAME: 0446

504235521

source=3724078-03592_assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 041302 FRAME: 0447

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))	s Looy, and or other good and valuable o	onsideration paid to the undersigned	
Japan Display Inc.			
3-7-1 Nishi-shinbashi Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-	0003, Japan		
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is heret ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and intere (Title of Invention) DISPLAY DEVICE AND METHOD FOR DR	st to the invention entitled	DR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to	
relating to International Patent Application PCT/IP/ executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, wa		r Letters Patent of the United States was	
(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of applica	ation, if not concurrent)	
(b) filed on December 17, 2015 Serial No. 14, 972,250	Assignee's attorney is hereby of data, when known.	Assignee's attorney is hereby authorized to insert in (b) the specified data when known	
substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thei including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafte. The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said AS which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable or including in the preparation and prosecution of said applicexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litigal acts to include but not be limited to executing all papers, sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence.	r, "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s)") SIGNEE and without charge to but at the ex- expedient, for securing, maintaining and ent- cation(s) and the issuance of said Letters Patention or other legal proceeding which may aris	pense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts forcing protection for said invention, tem(s), in any interference, reissue, to be declared in relation to same, such	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventors	i) has (have) affixed his/her/their signature(s Masaaki KABE		
1) Microady Roll	(Type Name)	Dec / 8 / 20/5 (Date)	
2) Lumitaka Goreh	Fumitaka GOTOH	Dec 18/ 2015	
(Signature)	(Type Nume)	(Date)	
3) Kajulija Sako	Kazuhiko SAKO	Dec 18/2015	
(Signature)	Toshiyuki NAGATSUMA.	(Date)	
4) Tockeyake nogatzuma	T.	Dec / 19/2015	
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	
" noping wheda	Kojiro IKEDA	Dee /8/2013	
a Fritorn Hanada	(Type Name) Tsutomu HARADA	Dec/10/2015	
(Signature)	(Type Name)	(Date)	

RECORDED: 02/20/2017

PATENT REEL: 041302 FRAME: 0448